TTTTraining raining raining raining DDDDetailsetailsetailsetails    

Cost Per participant for Single Room Accommodation:   

One thousand nine hundred fifty US Dollars (US$1,95 0)  

Cost Per participant for Twin Sharing Accommodation:   

One thousand six hundred fifty US Dollars (US$1,650 ) 

These fees are inclusive of: 

Training fees 
 Transfer in and out of the CAPWIP Training Institute 
 Accommodations at the CAPWIP Training Institute 
 All training materials 
 All meals during the training  
 Guided City Tour & Shopping Tours during the free day